ENTREE

Garlic Bread

Bruschetta | served with diced tomato, onion, basil, and olive oil on Turkish bread base
Add grilled halloumi | Fetta | Avocado

George’s Bruschetta | served with diced tomato, onion, basil, and chipotle mayo on
Turkish bread base

Crumbed Calamari | Served with chipotle mayo

Popcorn Prawns

Crispy Salt & Pepper Calamari | served on a bed of rocket and house sauce
Chilli Garlic Prawns | tossed in butter, garlic, and chilli

Garlic Prawns | tossed in butter, garlic and served in a pot

Mexican Beef Nachos | served with guacamole & sour cream

Buffalo Wings

SALADS

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, beef rashers, croutons, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing

Add Chicken

Mediterranean Salad

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, fetta, capsicum tossed in lemon oil dressing
BBQ Octopus Greek Salad

Mixed lettuce, olives, fetta, tomato, cucumber, red onion with Greek dressing

Prawn & Avocado salad

Garden salad, 3 prawn skewers, onion, tomato, cucumber, avocado tossed in Greek
dressing

Fattoush

Tomato, cucumber, shallots, radish, capsicum, rocket, lettuce, pomegranate, green veg,
olive oil, and crispy bread

RISOTTO
Con pollo Risotto | Tossed in a pink sauce with chicken strips and avocado
Mushroom Risotto | Mushroom and red onions in a creamy cheese sauce

Add Chicken

$10.90
$18.90

$5.00
$21.90

$21.90
$27.90
$21.90
$25.90
$25.90
$29.90
$19.50

$18.90

$5.00
$19.90

$26.90

$27.90

$21.90

$27.90
$24.90
$5.00




PASTA | Choice of linguini, penne, or spaghetti

Napoletana | Napoletana sauce, onion, basil, pesto topped with parmesan cheese
Mushroom Fungi | Mushroom and red onion in a creamy cheese sauce

Melanzane | Roasted eggplant, basil, onion, olives, mushroom in Napoletana sauce
Bolognese | In our house made Bolognese sauce

Chicken Strip

Roasted capsicum, mushroom in a delicious chilli cream sauce, topped with shallots
Con Pollo Chicken | Tossed in a pink sauce with chicken strips and Avocado
Boscaiola | Beef rashers, mushroom, shallots in a creamy sauce

Chicken Pesto | Chicken in a basil pesto sauce tossed in cream

Prawn Aglio | Chilli garlic prawns, tossed in olive oil

Seafood Marinara

$24.90
$26.90
$27.90
$26.90
$29.90

$29.90
$27.90
$29.90
$35.90
$37.90

Mussels, prawns, calamari, octopus in Napoletana sauce topped with parmesan cheese

BURGERS | Served with fries

Vegetarian Burger

Served with veggie patty, eggplant, capsicum, mushroom, onion, avocado and
chipotle mayo

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Served with coleslaw, melted American tasty cheese with chipotle mayo
Smash Burger

Double beef patty, melted American tasty cheese with a house sauce
Wagyu Burger

Caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, melted American tasty cheese with house sauce

SIDES KID’S MENU
Steamed Seasoned vegetables $9.50 Penne Bolognese
Mash potatoes $11.50 Beef Burger
Café Fries $10.50 Served with fries
Sweet Potato Fries $12.50 Chicken Schnitzel
Potato Wedges $13.50 Served with fries
Served with sweet chilli & sour cream Chicken Nuggets
Served with fries

$22.90

$23.90

$25.90

$32.90

$12.50
$12.50

$12.50

$13.50




MAINS

Chicken | Served with fries and salad or veggies
Traditional Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana | Chicken schnitzel, eggplant, Napoletana cheese sauce topped
with melted mozzarella

Chicken Avocado | Breast fillet cooked in a creamy peppercorn sauce tossed with
avocado

Chicken Mushroom | Breast fillet cooked in a creamy mushroom sauce

Chicken Supreme | Breast fillet cooked in roasted capsicum, mushroom, creamy and
oregano

Chicken Boscaiola | Breast fillet cooked in creamy garlic sauce, mushroom, and beef
rashers

Steak | Served with choice of sauce, salad and fries or veggies
T-bone 400g MB4+

Grain fed Rib-Eye MB4+

Wagyu Eye-Fillet 350g MB9+

Wagyu Scotch fillet 400g MB9+

Surf & Turf | Wagyu Eye-fillet 3509 topped with prawns

BBQ Beef Ribs MB3+

Tasman lamb cutlets

Seafood | Served with sweet chilli coriander sauce, salad and fries or veggies
Crispy Skin Barramundi

BBQ Calamari & Prawns

Crumbed Calamari

BBQ Octopus

Seafood Mixed Grill

Served with a selection of seafood, mussels, prawns, barramundi fillet, octopus, and
calamari

Sauces
Aioli | Chipotle mayo | Mayo | Sweet chilli | Sour Cream | Tomato | BBQ
Gravy | Diane | Peppercorn sauce

Creamy mushroom | Gravy mushroom | Creamy supreme | Creamy avocado sauce

$32.90
$35.90

$35.90

$36.90
$37.90

$37.90

$60.00
$75.00
$80.00
$88.00
$90.00
$85.00
$60.00

$40.90
$35.90
$35.90
$35.90
$65.90

$2.00
$3.00
$5.00




Beverages

Coffee & Hot drinks
Espresso

Macchiato

Piccolo Latte

Long Black

Affogato

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino

Mocha

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate
Babyccino with
marshmallow

Extra

Extra Shot

Almond | Oat

Lactose free milk | Soy

Tea Selections

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Sencha Green
Egyptian Peppermint
Chamomile

Punjabi Chai
Lemongrass & Ginger

Chilled Coffee
Iced Latte

Iced Chai Latte
Coffee Frappe

Iced Drink’s | cream & Ice-
cream

Iced Coffee | Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate

Kid’s Drinks
Apple or Orange popper

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.90
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$5.90
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.50

$1.50
$1.50

$.600

$6.00
$6.50
$7.00

$8.90

$3.00

Cold Beverages
Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Solo

Red bull can

V can

Lemon Lime Bitters

Pink Lemonade

Purezza Still Water 750ml
Purezza Sparkling Water
750ml

Ice Tea
Peach | Raspberry | Lemon |
Mango

Milkshakes | Kids: $4.90

Vanilla | Chocolate | Caramel

Strawberry | Banana

Fresh Juice’s

Apple | Orange | Pineapple
Watermelon | Carrot

Add Ginger

Frappe’s

Lemon & Mint

Kiwi & Apple Crush
Lychee Breeze
Passion Bliss

Mocktail’s

Virgin Mojito
Blue Hawaiian
Lemon & Lychee
Passion Breezer
Cranberry mojito
Redbull | V drink

$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$9.00

$5.90

$8.90

$11.00

$1.50

$15.90

$18.90
$18.90
$18.90
$18.90
$23.90




DESSERT MENU

Baked Ricotta Cheesecake | Served with ice-cream

Choc-Mud Cake | Served with ice-cream

Ferrero Rocher Cake | Served with ice-cream

Raffaello Cake | Served with ice-cream

Sticky Date Pudding | Served with ice-cream

Pavlova | Served with seasonal fruits, cream, and passionfruit pulp

Belgium Strawberries | Fresh strawberries drizzled and served with Belgium chocolate

Mini Dutch Pancakes | Served with Belgium chocolate, strawberries, and vanilla
ice-cream

Milk Cake | Served with ice-cream

Ice-Cream Sundae | Choice of flavours

Choc Fudge Brownie

Vanilla ice-cream, hot fudge sauce, brownie bites, crushed nuts, wafers, strawberries
and cream

Gaytime

Vanilla ice-cream, honeycomb, crushed nuts, Biscoff crumble, hot fudge sauce, Biscoff
sauce, butterscotch sauce & cream

Strawberry Meringue

Vanilla ice-cream, fresh strawberries, strawberry compote, meringue kisses,
crushed nuts, Fairy floss, wafers & cream

Family Sharing bowl

Waffles | Served with 2 waffle pieces and choice of flavours

Belgium Chocolate

Vanilla ice-cream, Belgium chocolate, strawberries & fairy floss

Biscoff | Vanilla ice-cream, Biscoff sauce, Biscoff crumble & strawberries

Oreo | Vanilla ice-cream, Belgium chocolate, crushed Oreo’s & strawberries

George’s sharing Dessert Platter

2 waffle’s, fudge brownie bites, fresh strawberries, marshmallows, Belgium
chocolate & Vanilla ice-cream

Extra’s
Ice-Cream Scoop | Choice of Vanilla or Oreo
Fresh Strawberries

Belgium Chocolate | Biscoff Sauce | Hot Fudge Sauce | Butterscotch Sauce

$15.90
$15.90
$15.90
$15.90
$19.90
$21.90
$15.90
$23.90

$18.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$34.90

$22.90

$27.90

$3.00




ACAI

ACAI soft serve S

All served with Strawberries, banana and protein granola $13.90
Toppings $3.00 Sauces

Kiwi Peanut Butter
Strawberry Nutella

CERERE] Biscoff

Blueberries Belgium Milk Chocolate
Granola

$17.90

$2.00




