ENTREE

Garlic Bread	\$10.90
Bruschetta served with diced tomato, onion, basil, and olive oil on Turkish bread base	\$18.90
Add grilled halloumi Fetta Avocado	\$5.00
George's Bruschetta served with diced tomato, onion, basil, and chipotle mayo on Turkish bread base	\$21.90
Crumbed Calamari Served with chipotle mayo	\$21.90
Popcorn Prawns	\$27.90
Crispy Salt & Pepper Calamari served on a bed of rocket and house sauce	\$21.90
Chilli Garlic Prawns tossed in butter, garlic, and chilli	\$25.90
Garlic Prawns tossed in butter, garlic and served in a pot	\$25.90
Mexican Beef Nachos served with guacamole & sour cream	\$29.90
Buffalo Wings	\$19.50

SALADS

Caesar Salad	\$18.90
Cos lettuce, beef rashers, croutons, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing	
Add Chicken	\$5.00
Mediterranean Salad	\$19.90
Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, fetta, capsicum tossed in lemon oil dressing	
BBQ Octopus Greek Salad	\$26.90
Mixed lettuce, olives, fetta, tomato, cucumber, red onion with Greek dressing	
Prawn & Avocado salad	\$27.90
Garden salad, 3 prawn skewers, onion, tomato, cucumber, avocado tossed in Greek dressing	
Fattoush	\$21.90
Tomato, cucumber, shallots, radish, capsicum, rocket, lettuce, pomegranate, green veg, olive oil, and crispy bread	

RISOTTO

Con pollo Risotto Tossed in a pink sauce with chicken strips and avocado	\$27.90
Mushroom Risotto Mushroom and red onions in a creamy cheese sauce	\$24.90
Add Chicken	\$5.00



PASTA Choice of linguini, penne, or spaghetti	
Napoletana Napoletana sauce, onion, basil, pesto topped with parmesan cheese	\$24.90
Mushroom Fungi Mushroom and red onion in a creamy cheese sauce	\$26.90
Melanzane Roasted eggplant, basil, onion, olives, mushroom in Napoletana sauce	\$27.90
Bolognese In our house made Bolognese sauce	\$26.90
Chicken Strip	\$29.90
Roasted capsicum, mushroom in a delicious chilli cream sauce, topped with shallots	
Con Pollo Chicken Tossed in a pink sauce with chicken strips and Avocado	\$29.90
Boscaiola Beef rashers, mushroom, shallots in a creamy sauce	\$27.90
Chicken Pesto Chicken in a basil pesto sauce tossed in cream	\$29.90
Prawn Aglio Chilli garlic prawns, tossed in olive oil	\$35.90
Seafood Marinara	\$37.90
Mussels, prawns, calamari, octopus in Napoletana sauce topped with parmesan cheese	
BURGERS Served with fries	
Vegetarian Burger	\$22.90
Served with veggie patty, eggplant, capsicum, mushroom, onion, avocado and chipotle mayo	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$23.90
Served with coleslaw, melted American tasty cheese with chipotle mayo	
Smash Burger	\$25.90
Double beef patty, melted American tasty cheese with a house sauce	
Wagyu Burger	\$32.90
Caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, melted American tasty cheese with house sauce	

SIDES

Steamed Seasoned vegetables	\$9.50
Mash potatoes	\$11.50
Café Fries	\$10.50
Sweet Potato Fries	\$12.50
Potato Wedges	\$13.50
Served with sweet chilli & sour cream	

KID'S MENU

Penne Bolognese	\$12.50
Beef Burger	\$12.50
Served with fries	
Chicken Schnitzel	\$12.50
Served with fries	
Chicken Nuggets	\$13.50
Served with fries	



MAINS

Chicken Served with fries and salad or veggies	
Traditional Chicken Schnitzel	\$32.90
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken schnitzel, eggplant, Napoletana cheese sauce topped with melted mozzarella	\$35.90
Chicken Avocado Breast fillet cooked in a creamy peppercorn sauce tossed with avocado	\$35.90
Chicken Mushroom Breast fillet cooked in a creamy mushroom sauce	\$36.90
Chicken Supreme Breast fillet cooked in roasted capsicum, mushroom, creamy and oregano	\$37.90
Chicken Boscaiola Breast fillet cooked in creamy garlic sauce, mushroom, and beef rashers	\$37.90
Steak Served with choice of sauce, salad and fries or veggies	
T-bone 400g MB4+	\$60.00
Grain fed Rib-Eye MB4+	\$75.00
Wagyu Eye-Fillet 350g MB9+	\$80.00
Wagyu Scotch fillet 400g MB9+	\$88.00
Surf & Turf Wagyu Eye-fillet 350g topped with prawns	\$90.00
BBQ Beef Ribs MB3+	\$85.00
Tasman lamb cutlets	\$60.00
Seafood Served with sweet chilli coriander sauce, salad and fries or veggies	
Crispy Skin Barramundi	\$40.90
BBQ Calamari & Prawns	\$35.90
Crumbed Calamari	\$35.90
BBQ Octopus	\$35.90
Seafood Mixed Grill	\$65.90
Served with a selection of seafood, mussels, prawns, barramundi fillet, octopus, and calamari	
Sauces	

Sauces

Aioli Chipotle mayo Mayo Sweet chilli Sour Cream Tomato BBQ	\$2.00
Gravy Diane Peppercorn sauce	\$3.00
Creamy mushroom Gravy mushroom Creamy supreme Creamy avocado sauce	\$5.00



Beverages		
Coffee & Hot drinks	S	L
Espresso	\$4.00	
Macchiato	\$4.00	
Piccolo Latte	\$4.50	
Long Black	\$4.50	\$5.50
Affogato	\$4.90	\$5.90
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.50
Mocha	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chai Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$5.00	\$6.00
Babyccino with		\$2.50
marshmallow		
Extra		
Extra Shot		\$1.50
Almond Oat		\$1.50
Lactose free milk Soy		
Tea Selections		\$.600
Earl Grey		
English Breakfast		
Sencha Green		
Egyptian Peppermint		
Chamomile		
Punjabi Chai		
Lemongrass & Ginger		
Chilled Coffee		
Iced Latte		\$6.00
Iced Chai Latte		\$6.50
Coffee Frappe		\$7.00
Iced Drink's cream & Ice-		\$8.90
cream		
Iced Coffee Iced Mocha		
Iced Chocolate		

Kid's Drinks Apple or Orange popper \$3.00

Cold Beverages	
Coke	\$5.90
Coke Zero	\$5.90
Sprite	\$5.90
Fanta	\$5.90
Solo	\$5.90
Red bull can	\$7.00
V can	\$7.00
Lemon Lime Bitters	\$7.00
Pink Lemonade	\$7.00
Purezza Still Water 750ml	\$7.00
Purezza Sparkling Water	\$9.00
750ml	
Ice Tea	\$5.90
Peach Raspberry Lemon	
Mango	
Milkshakes Kids: \$4.90	\$8.90
Vanilla Chocolate Caramel	
Strawberry Banana	
Fresh Juice's	\$11.00
Apple Orange Pineapple	
Watermelon Carrot	
Add Ginger	\$1.50
Frappe's	\$15.90
Lemon & Mint	
Kiwi & Apple Crush	
Lychee Breeze	
Passion Bliss	
Mocktail's	
Virgin Mojito	\$18.90
Blue Hawaiian	\$18.90
Lemon & Lychee	\$18.90
Passion Breezer	\$18.90
Cranberry mojito	\$23.90
Redbull V drink	



DESSERT MENU

Baked Ricotta Cheesecake Served with ice-cream	\$15.90
Choc-Mud Cake Served with ice-cream	\$15.90
Ferrero Rocher Cake Served with ice-cream	\$15.90
Raffaello Cake Served with ice-cream	\$15.90
Sticky Date Pudding Served with ice-cream	\$19.90
Pavlova Served with seasonal fruits, cream, and passionfruit pulp	\$21.90
Belgium Strawberries Fresh strawberries drizzled and served with Belgium chocolate	\$15.90
Mini Dutch Pancakes Served with Belgium chocolate, strawberries, and vanilla ice-cream	\$23.90
Milk Cake Served with ice-cream	\$18.90
Ice-Cream Sundae Choice of flavours	
Choc Fudge Brownie	\$24.90
Vanilla ice-cream, hot fudge sauce, brownie bites, crushed nuts, wafers, strawberries	
and cream	
Gaytime	\$24.90
Vanilla ice-cream, honeycomb, crushed nuts, Biscoff crumble, hot fudge sauce, Biscoff sauce, butterscotch sauce & cream	
Strawberry Meringue	\$24.90
Vanilla ice-cream, fresh strawberries, strawberry compote, meringue kisses, crushed nuts, Fairy floss, wafers & cream	
Family Sharing bowl	\$34.90
Waffles Served with 2 waffle pieces and choice of flavours	\$22.90
Belgium Chocolate	
Vanilla ice-cream, Belgium chocolate, strawberries & fairy floss	
Biscoff Vanilla ice-cream, Biscoff sauce, Biscoff crumble & strawberries	
Oreo Vanilla ice-cream, Belgium chocolate, crushed Oreo's & strawberries	
George's sharing Dessert Platter	\$27.90
2 waffle's, fudge brownie bites, fresh strawberries, marshmallows, Belgium chocolate & Vanilla ice-cream	
Extra's	\$3.00
Ice-Cream Scoop Choice of Vanilla or Oreo	
Fresh Strawberries	
Belgium Chocolate Biscoff Sauce Hot Fudge Sauce Butterscotch Sauce	



ACAI

ACAI soft serve All served with Strawberries, banana and protein granola <mark>S</mark> \$13.90

\$17.90

\$ 2.00

Toppings

\$ 3.00

Kiwi Strawberry Banana Blueberries Granola Sauces Peanut Butter Nutella Biscoff Belgium Milk Chocolate

